
Seat Tag: ORPHAN

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

Seat Tag: DEFOBCS

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

122 1 EN25131543 KAMLAKSH GAURISHANKAR KORE 64.2631037
130 2 EN25394505 KULAT TANUJA BHAGAWAN 63.2000580

Seat Tag: DEFOPENS

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

65 1 EN25132588 SHANKITA . 75.4048881
122 2 EN25131543 KAMLAKSH GAURISHANKAR KORE 64.2631037
130 3 EN25394505 KULAT TANUJA BHAGAWAN 63.2000580

Seat Tag: PWDOPENH

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

Seat Tag: LSEBCH

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

Seat Tag: GSEBCH

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, CHANDRAPUR
MERIT LIST FIRST YEAR B.TECH.

FOR INSTITUTE ROUND ON 12/09/2025 (A.Y. 2025-26)

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil
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Seat Tag: LOBCH

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

23 1 EN25362770 MILMILE TRUPTI DINKAR 84.1437716
32 2 EN25340559 URKUDE TANVI NAVNATH 82.8811189
61 3 EN25307075 SONAL SUNIL KOHAPARE 77.1296846

115 4 EN25330887 KOTTI ANKITA KISHOR 66.2972028
116 5 EN25292185 BHUMIKA KALIDAS CHILANKAR 65.8992965
146 6 EN25261724 ZADE VANSHITA HEMCHAND 58.8994542
186 7 EN25244924 VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA MANDADE 50.3223138
273 8 EN25402867 KUKDE LAXMI KISHOR $ 22.0346747
280 9 EN25197013 SAKSHI GURUDEO SOMANKAR 20.2849168
302 10 EN25193659 Deotale Rutuja Sanjay 11.0553814
325 11 EN25103599 CHILLURE DIVYA RUPESH 1.7301157

Seat Tag: GOBCH

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

2 1 EN25178519 TONGE SANSKAR ANAND 97.0434844
20 2 EN25128144 VAIBHAV SANJAY CHALAKH 85.1002266
23 3 EN25362770 MILMILE TRUPTI DINKAR 84.1437716
32 4 EN25340559 URKUDE TANVI NAVNATH 82.8811189
42 5 EN25118214 GULGHANE RAJ ARVIND 80.9669596
43 6 EN25118214 GULGHANE RAJ ARVIND 80.9669596
52 7 EN25409262 PIYUSH SUBHASH RAUT 78.6167398
61 8 EN25307075 SONAL SUNIL KOHAPARE 77.1296846
94 9 EN25124876 MATE SUPRIT VIJAY 70.2628092

104 10 EN25298322 LOKESH NARENDRAKUMAR RANGU 68.9620341
115 11 EN25330887 KOTTI ANKITA KISHOR 66.2972028
116 12 EN25292185 BHUMIKA KALIDAS CHILANKAR 65.8992965
137 13 EN25301800 TONESH PRAKASH URKUDE 61.1295449
143 14 EN25277118 WARBHE ATHARVA PANDHARI 59.2797111
146 15 EN25261724 ZADE VANSHITA HEMCHAND 58.8994542
149 16 EN25343347 CHAUDHARI RAJKUMAR LUMESHWAR 58.2180677
164 17 EN25386137 BODNE BHARGAV VIJAY 54.5739657
174 18 EN25335018 Wairagade Prem Subhash 53.2228937
184 19 EN25336584 SUJAL RAJU NAGULWAR 50.5909012
185 20 EN25123807 MOHD BILAL MOHD AFSAR SHEIKH 50.5909012
186 21 EN25244924 VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA MANDADE 50.3223138
190 22 EN25333029 SHOURY SANJAY SHINDE 49.4020979
194 23 EN25215804 Tonge Omkar Waman 47.8000000
236 24 EN25139692 Tanmay dipak jambhulkar 35.6771832
240 25 EN25164476 BAGMARE KSHITIJ VISHWANATH 32.5553935
250 26 EN25409389 DUSHYANT RATNAKAR POLOJWAR 28.9849310
262 27 EN25125069 KHOBRAGADE AYUSH VIJAY 25.7272727
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263 28 EN25315955 TUPKAR ANUJ NARENDRA 25.4595013
264 29 EN25130377 HEMANT TUKARAM TAJANE 25.2088452
273 30 EN25402867 KUKDE LAXMI KISHOR $ 22.0346747
276 31 EN25256051 KALE PRANAV PRAVIN $ 21.5408750
280 32 EN25197013 SAKSHI GURUDEO SOMANKAR 20.2849168
302 33 EN25193659 Deotale Rutuja Sanjay 11.0553814
320 34 EN25281308 THIKRE HEMANT MURLIDHAR 3.3856527
325 35 EN25103599 CHILLURE DIVYA RUPESH 1.7301157

Seat Tag: LNTD(NT3)H

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

Seat Tag: GNTD(NT3)H

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

Seat Tag: GNTC(NT2)H

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

Seat Tag: GNTB(NT1)H

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

300 1 EN25352565 GUJJANWAR PRANAY MAROTI 11.4786688

Seat Tag: LVJ/DTH

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

Seat Tag: LSTH

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil
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Seat Tag: LSCH

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

117 1 EN25214981 SALONI CHANDRAHAS NANDESHWAR 65.3084343
207 2 EN25136898 GADAM MASHRITA SADAIAH 45.3566434
224 3 EN25381180 MAHEK ROOPLAL KESHKAR $ 39.9024730

Seat Tag: GSCH

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

26 1 EN25207761 SAHIL BHALCHANDRA KAMBLE 83.4924535
51 2 EN25381752 VIHAAN KHOBRAGADE 78.8357161

117 3 EN25214981 SALONI CHANDRAHAS NANDESHWAR 65.3084343
119 4 EN25201619 Pranay Pawan Gawande 64.7131860
120 5 EN25201619 Pranay Pawan Gawande 64.7131860
158 6 EN25135809 TOGARE KSHITIJ SUBHASH 55.9381337
162 7 EN25158444 GONGLE KANTHAK NITIN 54.5872518
207 8 EN25136898 GADAM MASHRITA SADAIAH 45.3566434
224 9 EN25381180 MAHEK ROOPLAL KESHKAR $ 39.9024730
238 10 EN25289496 URADE ARYAN SUJEET 35.4407253
265 11 EN25349601 KHOBRAGADE KSHITIJ DAULAT 25.0722391
290 12 EN25258145 ARYAN RAJKUMAR SONARKAR 15.9545455
308 13 EN25174923 KAMBLE SAMYAK PRADIP 8.5366296

Seat Tag: LOPENH

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

23 1 EN25362770 MILMILE TRUPTI DINKAR 84.1437716
32 2 EN25340559 URKUDE TANVI NAVNATH 82.8811189
44 3 EN25133759 SUPRIYA SANJAY BHOYAR 80.4732503
61 4 EN25307075 SONAL SUNIL KOHAPARE 77.1296846

108 5 EN25120214 QURESHI TASNEEM ABDUL SUBHAN 68.4702591
115 6 EN25330887 KOTTI ANKITA KISHOR 66.2972028
116 7 EN25292185 BHUMIKA KALIDAS CHILANKAR 65.8992965
117 8 EN25214981 SALONI CHANDRAHAS NANDESHWAR 65.3084343
146 9 EN25261724 ZADE VANSHITA HEMCHAND 58.8994542
186 10 EN25244924 VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA MANDADE 50.3223138
207 11 EN25136898 GADAM MASHRITA SADAIAH 45.3566434
223 12 EN25138251 ROSHNI DAMRU DURGA 40.0936536
224 13 EN25381180 MAHEK ROOPLAL KESHKAR $ 39.9024730
228 14 EN25111727 NARAYANI SUDARSHAN BUTLEY 39.2328654
273 15 EN25402867 KUKDE LAXMI KISHOR $ 22.0346747
280 16 EN25197013 SAKSHI GURUDEO SOMANKAR 20.2849168
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302 17 EN25193659 Deotale Rutuja Sanjay 11.0553814
325 18 EN25103599 CHILLURE DIVYA RUPESH 1.7301157

Seat Tag: GOPENH

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

2 1 EN25178519 TONGE SANSKAR ANAND 97.0434844
20 2 EN25128144 VAIBHAV SANJAY CHALAKH 85.1002266
23 3 EN25362770 MILMILE TRUPTI DINKAR 84.1437716
25 4 EN25106710 SINGH ANKUR KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR 83.7239356
26 5 EN25207761 SAHIL BHALCHANDRA KAMBLE 83.4924535
32 6 EN25340559 URKUDE TANVI NAVNATH 82.8811189
42 7 EN25118214 GULGHANE RAJ ARVIND 80.9669596
43 8 EN25118214 GULGHANE RAJ ARVIND 80.9669596
44 9 EN25133759 SUPRIYA SANJAY BHOYAR 80.4732503
51 10 EN25381752 VIHAAN KHOBRAGADE 78.8357161
52 11 EN25409262 PIYUSH SUBHASH RAUT 78.6167398
61 12 EN25307075 SONAL SUNIL KOHAPARE 77.1296846
72 13 EN25315266 ANKUSH SHRIRAM YADAV 73.6328536
76 14 EN25265284 RAMTEKE ATHARVA VINOD 73.4722277
91 15 EN25108145 SARTHAK PRAVIN GANDHAMWAR 70.6189283
94 16 EN25124876 MATE SUPRIT VIJAY 70.2628092

104 17 EN25298322 LOKESH NARENDRAKUMAR RANGU 68.9620341
108 18 EN25120214 QURESHI TASNEEM ABDUL SUBHAN 68.4702591
115 19 EN25330887 KOTTI ANKITA KISHOR 66.2972028
116 20 EN25292185 BHUMIKA KALIDAS CHILANKAR 65.8992965
117 21 EN25214981 SALONI CHANDRAHAS NANDESHWAR 65.3084343
119 22 EN25201619 Pranay Pawan Gawande 64.7131860
120 23 EN25201619 Pranay Pawan Gawande 64.7131860
137 24 EN25301800 TONESH PRAKASH URKUDE 61.1295449
143 25 EN25277118 WARBHE ATHARVA PANDHARI 59.2797111
144 26 EN25102538 TIWARI ADARSH MUDRIKA 59.1762367
146 27 EN25261724 ZADE VANSHITA HEMCHAND 58.8994542
149 28 EN25343347 CHAUDHARI RAJKUMAR LUMESHWAR 58.2180677
158 29 EN25135809 TOGARE KSHITIJ SUBHASH 55.9381337
162 30 EN25158444 GONGLE KANTHAK NITIN 54.5872518
164 31 EN25386137 BODNE BHARGAV VIJAY 54.5739657
171 32 EN25115255 AJAN ISRAIL SHEIKH 53.6060165
174 33 EN25335018 Wairagade Prem Subhash 53.2228937
184 34 EN25336584 SUJAL RAJU NAGULWAR 50.5909012
185 35 EN25123807 MOHD BILAL MOHD AFSAR SHEIKH 50.5909012
186 36 EN25244924 VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA MANDADE 50.3223138
190 37 EN25333029 SHOURY SANJAY SHINDE 49.4020979
194 38 EN25215804 Tonge Omkar Waman 47.8000000
207 39 EN25136898 GADAM MASHRITA SADAIAH 45.3566434
223 40 EN25138251 ROSHNI DAMRU DURGA 40.0936536
224 41 EN25381180 MAHEK ROOPLAL KESHKAR $ 39.9024730
228 42 EN25111727 NARAYANI SUDARSHAN BUTLEY 39.2328654
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234 43 EN25332695 SOYEB MAHEBOOB SAYYAD 35.7798895
236 44 EN25139692 Tanmay dipak jambhulkar 35.6771832
238 45 EN25289496 URADE ARYAN SUJEET 35.4407253
240 46 EN25164476 BAGMARE KSHITIJ VISHWANATH 32.5553935
250 47 EN25409389 DUSHYANT RATNAKAR POLOJWAR 28.9849310
262 48 EN25125069 KHOBRAGADE AYUSH VIJAY 25.7272727
263 49 EN25315955 TUPKAR ANUJ NARENDRA 25.4595013
264 50 EN25130377 HEMANT TUKARAM TAJANE 25.2088452
265 51 EN25349601 KHOBRAGADE KSHITIJ DAULAT 25.0722391
273 52 EN25402867 KUKDE LAXMI KISHOR $ 22.0346747
276 53 EN25256051 KALE PRANAV PRAVIN $ 21.5408750
280 54 EN25197013 SAKSHI GURUDEO SOMANKAR 20.2849168
290 55 EN25258145 ARYAN RAJKUMAR SONARKAR 15.9545455
300 56 EN25352565 GUJJANWAR PRANAY MAROTI 11.4786688
302 57 EN25193659 Deotale Rutuja Sanjay 11.0553814
308 58 EN25174923 KAMBLE SAMYAK PRADIP 8.5366296
320 59 EN25281308 THIKRE HEMANT MURLIDHAR 3.3856527
325 60 EN25103599 CHILLURE DIVYA RUPESH 1.7301157
330 61 EN25264289 KUMBHARE REHANT LOMESH 0.1567398

Seat Tag: GSEBCO

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

58 1 EN25332407 JADHAV GOVIND YOGIRAJ 77.1296846
63 2 EN25206178 DAMALE VISHAL SOMINATH 76.6755200
67 3 EN25109002 SHINDE PRATHMESH PRABHAKAR 75.1716925
73 4 EN25214151 LUNGARE PAWAN BALRAM 73.5570613
79 5 EN25395841 NARAYAN KACHRU KASHID 73.2612864

107 6 EN25338230 PAWAR ABHIJEET LAXMAN 68.4887011
121 7 EN25100078 PAWAR SAMARTH GAJANAN 64.3453843
132 8 EN25362666 VEDANT PRAKASH JADHAV 62.9184580
180 9 EN25376014 KHAPRE SAMARTH RAJEBHAU 51.5716400
198 10 EN25375866 ROHAN VIKRAM BAN 47.1398578
204 11 EN25312470 SARTHAK VINOD PHALKE 45.9816283
277 12 EN25158733 Parth Dnyaneshwar Magar $ 20.6428039
298 13 EN25314450 ARDAD RAJ ANNASAHEB 14.0716041
321 14 EN25128317 DESHMUKH PRAJWAL GAJANAN 3.1812183

Seat Tag: GOBCO

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

1 1 EN25385510 BABLESHWAR SACHIN NAGESH 98.4416943
3 2 EN25408436 PATIL ATHARVA RAJARAM 96.0008239
6 3 EN25317968 SHINDE SWARAJ ASHOK 92.2575417
8 4 EN25104989 POTE SOHAM SANDEEP 88.6282029

11 5 EN25206886 BISEN GAURAV LILADHAR 86.5527540
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12 6 EN25126319 YASH RAJU WATULKAR 86.4120225
14 7 EN25113786 VEDANT GAJANAN KOTHEKAR 85.8501253
29 8 EN25119491 RAKSHE PRERANA MAHENDRA 83.4741816
34 9 EN25191571 AVANI SANTOSH GAIDHANE 82.8332926
36 10 EN25114484 YASH RAJESH MAHAJAN 82.3938224
37 11 EN25327413 LANDAGE VEDANT SUNIL 81.8021201
39 12 EN25252521 HIMANSHU GENDRAJ GORE 81.3270637
40 13 EN25112866 PRANAV MENDHAWADE 81.2846613
47 14 EN25104256 KAGDE PRATIKSHA SANTOSH 79.7185003
50 15 EN25385074 KATORE VEDIKA PRAMOD 79.3004726
54 16 EN25391035 TAHASHILDAR MAITHILI DHANRAJ 78.4342571
55 17 EN25137975 AARYA KUMBHAR 78.4242636
60 18 EN25218531 ANSHUMAN DURAGKAR 77.1296846
64 19 EN25313186 Devanshu Rajendra thakre 75.6538462
69 20 EN25326310 NIBRAD NAYAN SURENDRA 74.5404987
74 21 EN25295730 UMATE TANMAY PRAVIN 73.5570613
77 22 EN25392315 PUSHPAK VILAS NARAD 73.4354379
78 23 EN25131456 ACHARKATE VEDANT PRAMOD 73.2612864
85 24 EN25123331 BHOYAR ARNAV RAJU 71.8498844
87 25 EN25137684 NAGAPURE HARSHAL PRADEEP 71.4755245
98 26 EN25408768 KALYANE SWASTIK GAJANAN 69.8941051

101 27 EN25332318 ABHISHEK PANDURANG SAUNDALKAR 69.4561708
102 28 EN25414590 ADITYA BHAGWAT PANGASHE 69.2179237
103 29 EN25148890 RAKHONDE SNEHA JAGDISH 69.2179237
105 30 EN25285695 SUJIT TARACHAND BAWANKAR 68.8687467
109 31 EN25380471 AYUSH GOPICHAND WANJARI 68.3753318
113 32 EN25361932 GHANMODE PRATIK PRADIP 66.9039004
118 33 EN25344108 PABBOJ VIGNESH NAGESH 64.7148712
122 34 EN25131543 KAMLAKSH GAURISHANKAR KORE 64.2631037
123 35 EN25160822 PRATHAMESH VISHRAM KASBE 63.8244514
125 36 EN25252490 PRATIK NANDKISHOR MULE 63.5767823
127 37 EN25158848 PRANJAL YOGESH DHUPE 63.2914656
129 38 EN25392850 DEVASHISH BHARAT BHOYAR 63.2000580
130 39 EN25394505 KULAT TANUJA BHAGAWAN 63.2000580
131 40 EN25162999 OM PRAVIN WANKHADE 62.9184580
134 41 EN25350659 TOPLE SANGAM DILIP 62.1365556
135 42 EN25333075 RUCHITA MANOHAR KAWLE 62.0615406
136 43 EN25355872 SAHIL DHANRAJ DIYEWAR 61.5619516
139 44 EN25357486 JADEKAR KANCHAN RAMESHWAR 60.4378874
140 45 EN25361215 Unnati Hirankumar Balbudhe 60.4378874
141 46 EN25115982 BONDE KARTIK NITINRAO 60.2517483
142 47 EN25210551 PRATHMESH SANTOSH GAHUKAR 60.2517483
147 48 EN25125493 GADE PRATHMESH MALHARI 58.8525307
157 49 EN25197843 SONAL DINESH MAHAJAN 56.2929777
159 50 EN25275540 PRUTHVA GAJANAN VAIDYA 55.9381337
167 51 EN25207318 PARKHI VAIDEHI KUNDAN 54.1537389
168 52 EN25391132 PIYUSH SANTOSH KOKATE 54.1537389
170 53 EN25147236 Rishika Balwant Padole 54.0903901
175 54 EN25268765 BOPCHE KARTIK DIGAMBAR 52.3622324
176 55 EN25329514 KISHAN DNYANESHWAR DESHMUKH 52.1817116
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177 56 EN25144344 RAHANGDALE RITU PANDITRAO 52.1817116
182 57 EN25120465 MANGE DEVANSH RAJESH 51.1762787
187 58 EN25166820 BAWANKAR PRATHAMESH NARENDRA 50.3223138
188 59 EN25182825 Pallavi Devidas Nikhade 49.7291102
191 60 EN25343092 RAKHADE KSHITIJ SOMESHWAR 49.2256217
192 61 EN25232256 SAKSHI VILAS SHELKE 49.1540892
193 62 EN25364013 JADHAV AKANKSHA RAMESHRAO 48.5587427
196 63 EN25112176 DISHA SUNIL GAIDHANE 47.7841578
197 64 EN25196266 VINIT VEDNATH KARANJEKAR 47.3563218
199 65 EN25345260 KIRTI MANOHAR DESHMUKH 47.1396200
206 66 EN25191966 ROKADE RUSHIL SUNIL 45.3566434
208 67 EN25181270 CHITODE PARTH GOPAL 45.2322221
211 68 EN25205025 DEVANSH VINOD KHONDE 44.5303298
212 69 EN25138726 CHARDE YASH DNYANESHWAR 44.2599775
213 70 EN25147050 ARYA GANESH PANDIT 43.5338318
214 71 EN25118229 Ayushi Suresh Titirmare 43.4652257
216 72 EN25121960 PRAKASH PRADIP POPALGHAT 43.1964993
217 73 EN25394298 THAKARE RADNYI RAJENDRA 42.9247346
218 74 EN25225198 KHADSE SAURABH PRAMOD 42.9247346
219 75 EN25109815 JAYESH SANJAY BAWANE 42.9247346
221 76 EN25322731 WANDILE TANUSHRI SHRIKRUSHNA 41.4020979
222 77 EN25348450 BODKHE HITESH CHANDRASHEKHAR 40.0936536
226 78 EN25145690 THUTE GOJIRI VINOD 39.3601986
229 79 EN25261157 BHOYAR PUSHKAR SUNIL 39.2302050
230 80 EN25317828 SWASTIK SANJIV DONGARWAR 38.7925588
231 81 EN25400643 MANVI MANGESH PATLE 36.5248856
239 82 EN25259836 Dhruv Sonare 35.4407253
242 83 EN25327352 SAVATKAR SAHIL ASHOK 32.1281783
244 84 EN25196633 VEDANSH ANIL DESHMUKH 31.9226076
246 85 EN25123467 CHAITANYA GULAB PATLE 31.5596589
247 86 EN25389133 ANSHU PRAVIN ASWALE $# 31.5596589
258 87 EN25307201 YUVRAJ KISHOR MATE 25.9873754
260 88 EN25323716 SAMIR LOKSINGH HIRAPURE 25.7272727
268 89 EN25201124 PRATHMESH VINOD WATH 24.8659004
269 90 EN25177096 OM BHAGWAT POPALGHAT 24.7167509
270 91 EN25182742 PADGHAN VEDANTI RAVINDRA 23.4132019
278 92 EN25197965 Shreyash vilas Nakshane 20.3327444
283 93 EN25314298 Ghorade Shreya Satish 19.2944893
284 94 EN25140060 VINIT SUNIL AMANE 19.2944893
292 95 EN25189652 Yerane Gunjan Ganesh 15.4704064
294 96 EN25231600 RISHABH MANIK MOHARLE 15.3499592
296 97 EN25307683 GOMASE VISHESH GAJANAN 14.7567322
297 98 EN25375403 ADARSH NAVANATH AHER 14.3147873
299 99 EN25406425 OM RAJESH GAWANDE 12.5776664
303 100 EN25148098 BARASKAR HARSH RAJENDRA 10.2639800
306 101 EN25109646 METANGALE OM SAJJAN 9.0142807
307 102 EN25263613 MEHENDALE KAUSHAL AJAY 8.9230769
309 103 EN25351360 HUKARE DEVID MOHANDAS MOHANDAS 8.0990652
310 104 EN25409772 TEMBHARE PIYUSH RAJENDRA 7.8975079
311 105 EN25355758 HARNE SANSKRUTI SANDIP 7.1923077
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317 106 EN25398987 HEMANGI NARENDRA AVCHAR 5.7122954
327 107 EN25380393 KRISH RAMESH WADHAI 0.4702194
329 108 EN25143036 PRANAV NILKANTH RUCHAKE 0.1619552

Seat Tag: GNTD(NT3)O

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

17 1 EN25335385 SAIPRASAD GANESH KARPE 85.6182564
145 2 EN25389225 GAJANAN MAHIPATI GUTTE 59.1762367
166 3 EN25350525 CHATE PRADNYA ARJUN 54.4314351
266 4 EN25183005 SANKET MOHAN DHAKNE 24.9543245
291 5 EN25363491 AKANKSHA DINKAR GITTE 15.8481365

Seat Tag: GSTO

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

99 1 EN25112419 VALVI HITESH SHRAVAN 69.8498837
275 2 EN25287523 KSHITIJ ANIL PARTE 21.5408750

Seat Tag: LSCO

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

18 1 EN25285401 ADITI RAHUL GANVIR 85.2215842
38 2 EN25297880 KAMBLE KANISHKA KAILASH 81.6328671
93 3 EN25333834 VIDISHA DHNYANESHWAR SUKHADEVE 70.5072010
95 4 EN25341680 PANDIT ANJALI RAJESH 70.2033567
96 5 EN25409013 SONAWANE BHAWANA MALIKARJUN 69.8941051
97 6 EN25333294 BHAGAT SHRADDHA SHRAWAN 69.8941051

156 7 EN25250048 JAYA ARUN TELANG 56.5039753
163 8 EN25270077 SNEHA KESHAV KAMBLE 54.5872518
215 9 EN25303232 SHRADDHA MOHAN RANGARI 43.4652257
235 10 EN25169659 KALBANDE SANCHI NAGSEN 35.7798895
243 11 EN25363634 MAHAK KAWDU POTHARE 31.9226076
252 12 EN25318175 WARDHE MADHURA DINESH 28.6767287
256 13 EN25366475 SONAWANE ANUJA ANIL 28.3031822
261 14 EN25395764 SHINDE ANUSHKA VISHAL 25.7272727
267 15 EN25153815 TANISHA SANTOSH GONDANE 24.9543245
274 16 EN25195026 TAGADE PRACHI DILIP 21.6174291
301 17 EN25222982 KOMAL RAMESH KAMBLE 11.1969965
313 18 EN25412847 JANHAVI PRAVIN NAGE 6.6801689
315 19 EN25240686 SHRUTI KRANTILAL LOHAKARE 6.4874627
322 20 EN25408508 PRADHAN ARTI SAINATH 3.0019522
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Seat Tag: GSCO

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

18 1 EN25285401 ADITI RAHUL GANVIR 85.2215842
19 2 EN25192559 JOGDAND SANCHIT SUNIL 85.1919561
33 3 EN25356988 PAVAN MANSINGH ZANZOTE 82.8437868
38 4 EN25297880 KAMBLE KANISHKA KAILASH 81.6328671
41 5 EN25325868 SIDDHARTH PHULZELE 81.0403668
66 6 EN25115978 Arnav Prashant Bhotmange 75.2107280
75 7 EN25175336 PRANAV VINOD MARATHE 73.4722277
93 8 EN25333834 VIDISHA DHNYANESHWAR SUKHADEVE 70.5072010
95 9 EN25341680 PANDIT ANJALI RAJESH 70.2033567
96 10 EN25409013 SONAWANE BHAWANA MALIKARJUN 69.8941051
97 11 EN25333294 BHAGAT SHRADDHA SHRAWAN 69.8941051

106 12 EN25248819 PATIL RAMAKANT SANJAY 68.8687467
112 13 EN25290687 UMALE VIVEK GULABRAO 68.1164395
114 14 EN25119749 AASHIN NAVINKUMAR LANJEWAR 66.2972028
128 15 EN25147543 TAYEEN RAJENDRAPAL DUMORE 63.2000580
150 16 EN25122723 SALVE HARSHAL PRADEEP 57.8195751
151 17 EN25129072 GANDHARV RANJIT KAMBLE 57.4376852
152 18 EN25278010 SHIVKUMAR PRABHAKAR MANWAR 57.0133407
155 19 EN25159481 LIKHIL MENDHE 56.5039753
156 20 EN25250048 JAYA ARUN TELANG 56.5039753
161 21 EN25199531 DAKSH ANILKUMAR KHANDEKAR 55.1895416
163 22 EN25270077 SNEHA KESHAV KAMBLE 54.5872518
165 23 EN25327156 NANDAGAWALI ASHWAT RAJESH 54.5739657
169 24 EN25175485 AYUSH NARESH GONDANE 54.0903901
172 25 EN25363008 GAJBHIYE PRANAV VILAS 53.2657343
179 26 EN25106488 TEJAS SWAPNEEL GOTE 51.7009371
189 27 EN25125263 Budhiwant Pratap Pandurang 49.6043895
215 28 EN25303232 SHRADDHA MOHAN RANGARI 43.4652257
220 29 EN25131509 MANAS SATISH RAMTEKE 42.7403863
225 30 EN25107227 KUNAL RUPCHAND BADOLE 39.3601986
235 31 EN25169659 KALBANDE SANCHI NAGSEN 35.7798895
237 32 EN25398414 MANOJ DIPAK GANGVE 35.5422955
243 33 EN25363634 MAHAK KAWDU POTHARE 31.9226076
251 34 EN25373375 TOMPE GAURAV UDHAV 28.9849310
252 35 EN25318175 WARDHE MADHURA DINESH 28.6767287
253 36 EN25318141 PARGHANE SIDDHANT SARIPUTRA 28.4151863
256 37 EN25366475 SONAWANE ANUJA ANIL 28.3031822
257 38 EN25387349 ISHAN SWAPNEEL UGHADE 28.1994074
261 39 EN25395764 SHINDE ANUSHKA VISHAL 25.7272727
267 40 EN25153815 TANISHA SANTOSH GONDANE 24.9543245
271 41 EN25122778 VANSH ARUN BORKAR 22.9939635
272 42 EN25105740 ARUSH NISHANT CHAHANDE 22.8214173
274 43 EN25195026 TAGADE PRACHI DILIP 21.6174291
293 44 EN25228203 ADITYA MANGESHRAO ZATE 15.3499592
295 45 EN25191244 SAMIT JOGESH PATIL 15.1144829
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301 46 EN25222982 KOMAL RAMESH KAMBLE 11.1969965
304 47 EN25398146 RAJANE DHAMMADIP KASHIRAM 9.9651616
305 48 EN25331182 GANVIR SHREYASH RAJARAM 9.5951969
313 49 EN25412847 JANHAVI PRAVIN NAGE 6.6801689
315 50 EN25240686 SHRUTI KRANTILAL LOHAKARE 6.4874627
319 51 EN25267321 MESHRAM PRANAV RUPESH 3.4930070
322 52 EN25408508 PRADHAN ARTI SAINATH 3.0019522
324 53 EN25248492 SHAMBHARKAR TANISH SANJAY 2.1515141
328 54 EN25278651 VED PREMDAS KHANDEKAR 0.3826399

Seat Tag: LOPENO

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

18 1 EN25285401 ADITI RAHUL GANVIR 85.2215842
28 2 EN25337662 SHREYA MUKESH TELLAWAR 83.4741816
29 3 EN25119491 RAKSHE PRERANA MAHENDRA 83.4741816
31 4 EN25103612 TRISHA CHANDOLA 83.0707711
34 5 EN25191571 AVANI SANTOSH GAIDHANE 82.8332926
38 6 EN25297880 KAMBLE KANISHKA KAILASH 81.6328671
46 7 EN25104826 SHARVAREE SANTOSH HORE 79.9809712
47 8 EN25104256 KAGDE PRATIKSHA SANTOSH 79.7185003
50 9 EN25385074 KATORE VEDIKA PRAMOD 79.3004726
54 10 EN25391035 TAHASHILDAR MAITHILI DHANRAJ 78.4342571
55 11 EN25137975 AARYA KUMBHAR 78.4242636
65 12 EN25132588 SHANKITA . 75.4048881
68 13 EN25259222 MUSHKAN SINGH 75.1716925
70 14 EN25246312 YADAV SHIVANGI SITARAM 73.6345056
71 15 EN25193211 AMULYA NOORBHASH 73.6328536
83 16 EN25364849 KANISHKA RAHUL KUWAR 72.1363369
84 17 EN25188011 BAGHEL ROHINI MOHARSINGH 71.8498844
88 18 EN25131499 YADAVNEHA VINODKUMAR 71.1730870
89 19 EN25358878 GAWALI POONAM SURESH 70.7504568
93 20 EN25333834 VIDISHA DHNYANESHWAR SUKHADEVE 70.5072010
95 21 EN25341680 PANDIT ANJALI RAJESH 70.2033567
96 22 EN25409013 SONAWANE BHAWANA MALIKARJUN 69.8941051
97 23 EN25333294 BHAGAT SHRADDHA SHRAWAN 69.8941051

103 24 EN25148890 RAKHONDE SNEHA JAGDISH 69.2179237
127 25 EN25158848 PRANJAL YOGESH DHUPE 63.2914656
130 26 EN25394505 KULAT TANUJA BHAGAWAN 63.2000580
133 27 EN25231052 SANSKRITI SAHADEV BHAGATE 62.8632493
135 28 EN25333075 RUCHITA MANOHAR KAWLE 62.0615406
139 29 EN25357486 JADEKAR KANCHAN RAMESHWAR 60.4378874
140 30 EN25361215 Unnati Hirankumar Balbudhe 60.4378874
153 31 EN25289489 SHREYA HARISH MISHRA 57.0133407
156 32 EN25250048 JAYA ARUN TELANG 56.5039753
157 33 EN25197843 SONAL DINESH MAHAJAN 56.2929777
159 34 EN25275540 PRUTHVA GAJANAN VAIDYA 55.9381337
163 35 EN25270077 SNEHA KESHAV KAMBLE 54.5872518
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166 36 EN25350525 CHATE PRADNYA ARJUN 54.4314351
167 37 EN25207318 PARKHI VAIDEHI KUNDAN 54.1537389
170 38 EN25147236 Rishika Balwant Padole 54.0903901
177 39 EN25144344 RAHANGDALE RITU PANDITRAO 52.1817116
188 40 EN25182825 Pallavi Devidas Nikhade 49.7291102
192 41 EN25232256 SAKSHI VILAS SHELKE 49.1540892
193 42 EN25364013 JADHAV AKANKSHA RAMESHRAO 48.5587427
195 43 EN25149447 AISHWARYA NILRAJ BAWANE 47.7841578
196 44 EN25112176 DISHA SUNIL GAIDHANE 47.7841578
199 45 EN25345260 KIRTI MANOHAR DESHMUKH 47.1396200
205 46 EN25140194 ISHWARI KAILAS SURYAWANSHI 45.9816283
210 47 EN25396102 NANDINI SANJAY KADAM 44.5303298
214 48 EN25118229 Ayushi Suresh Titirmare 43.4652257
215 49 EN25303232 SHRADDHA MOHAN RANGARI 43.4652257
217 50 EN25394298 THAKARE RADNYI RAJENDRA 42.9247346
221 51 EN25322731 WANDILE TANUSHRI SHRIKRUSHNA 41.4020979
226 52 EN25145690 THUTE GOJIRI VINOD 39.3601986
231 53 EN25400643 MANVI MANGESH PATLE 36.5248856
235 54 EN25169659 KALBANDE SANCHI NAGSEN 35.7798895
241 55 EN25317948 KACHUWAH SIYA DILIP 32.4837011
243 56 EN25363634 MAHAK KAWDU POTHARE 31.9226076
245 57 EN25150246 VAISHNAVI SUKHDEV LANDGE 31.5596589
252 58 EN25318175 WARDHE MADHURA DINESH 28.6767287
256 59 EN25366475 SONAWANE ANUJA ANIL 28.3031822
261 60 EN25395764 SHINDE ANUSHKA VISHAL 25.7272727
267 61 EN25153815 TANISHA SANTOSH GONDANE 24.9543245
270 62 EN25182742 PADGHAN VEDANTI RAVINDRA 23.4132019
274 63 EN25195026 TAGADE PRACHI DILIP 21.6174291
283 64 EN25314298 Ghorade Shreya Satish 19.2944893
286 65 EN25126067 JADHAV SAPNA KAILAS 19.0847282
291 66 EN25363491 AKANKSHA DINKAR GITTE 15.8481365
292 67 EN25189652 Yerane Gunjan Ganesh 15.4704064
301 68 EN25222982 KOMAL RAMESH KAMBLE 11.1969965
311 69 EN25355758 HARNE SANSKRUTI SANDIP 7.1923077
312 70 EN25228621 MURANDE ADVIKA VIKAS 7.1251441
313 71 EN25412847 JANHAVI PRAVIN NAGE 6.6801689
315 72 EN25240686 SHRUTI KRANTILAL LOHAKARE 6.4874627
316 73 EN25168018 Tanavi sanjay Gaurkar 5.7167832
317 74 EN25398987 HEMANGI NARENDRA AVCHAR 5.7122954
322 75 EN25408508 PRADHAN ARTI SAINATH 3.0019522

Seat Tag: GOPENO

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

1 1 EN25385510 BABLESHWAR SACHIN NAGESH 98.4416943
3 2 EN25408436 PATIL ATHARVA RAJARAM 96.0008239
4 3 EN25142366 LALMOHAMMAD SHEKH MERAJ ALAM 93.5279941
5 4 EN25126742 ADITYA RAVINDRA SONI 92.9765542
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6 5 EN25317968 SHINDE SWARAJ ASHOK 92.2575417
7 6 EN25106765 PRITAM ARVIND PATIL 88.9609194
8 7 EN25104989 POTE SOHAM SANDEEP 88.6282029
9 8 EN25410720 ABHISHEK RANGLAL BARAIYA 86.9194446

10 9 EN25111337 SINGH PULKIT HIMANSHU 86.6223776
11 10 EN25206886 BISEN GAURAV LILADHAR 86.5527540
12 11 EN25126319 YASH RAJU WATULKAR 86.4120225
13 12 EN25411266 SHARMA PAVAN VIJAYKUMAR 85.9775360
14 13 EN25113786 VEDANT GAJANAN KOTHEKAR 85.8501253
15 14 EN25157113 SAYAN DUTTA 85.8501253
16 15 EN25136568 ANIKET PARMESHWAR SHAHU 85.6182564
17 16 EN25335385 SAIPRASAD GANESH KARPE 85.6182564
18 17 EN25285401 ADITI RAHUL GANVIR 85.2215842
19 18 EN25192559 JOGDAND SANCHIT SUNIL 85.1919561
21 19 EN25317859 KESKAR ATHARV AMOL 84.4752545
22 20 EN25392007 TONDARE RUDRA TULSHIDAS 84.3018999
24 21 EN25121427 SAQLAIN IBRAHIM 83.9367933
27 22 EN25145664 ABDUL SAMAD MOHAMMAD SHAHED 83.4741816
28 23 EN25337662 SHREYA MUKESH TELLAWAR 83.4741816
29 24 EN25119491 RAKSHE PRERANA MAHENDRA 83.4741816
30 25 EN25120005 AMARKUMAR RAMNIVAS SINGH 83.1060395
31 26 EN25103612 TRISHA CHANDOLA 83.0707711
33 27 EN25356988 PAVAN MANSINGH ZANZOTE 82.8437868
34 28 EN25191571 AVANI SANTOSH GAIDHANE 82.8332926
35 29 EN25266892 ATHANG BHANUPRAKASH DIXIT 82.7776620
36 30 EN25114484 YASH RAJESH MAHAJAN 82.3938224
37 31 EN25327413 LANDAGE VEDANT SUNIL 81.8021201
38 32 EN25297880 KAMBLE KANISHKA KAILASH 81.6328671
39 33 EN25252521 HIMANSHU GENDRAJ GORE 81.3270637
40 34 EN25112866 PRANAV MENDHAWADE 81.2846613
41 35 EN25325868 SIDDHARTH PHULZELE 81.0403668
45 36 EN25103829 MUTKULE VIVEK BHAGWAT 80.3575863
46 37 EN25104826 SHARVAREE SANTOSH HORE 79.9809712
47 38 EN25104256 KAGDE PRATIKSHA SANTOSH 79.7185003
48 39 EN25289367 ONKAR AJAY KOTALWAR 79.6986029
49 40 EN25107296 RATHOD ANIKET RAVI 79.4832155
50 41 EN25385074 KATORE VEDIKA PRAMOD 79.3004726
53 42 EN25159891 AGRAHARI RITIK ANILKUMAR 78.5819586
54 43 EN25391035 TAHASHILDAR MAITHILI DHANRAJ 78.4342571
55 44 EN25137975 AARYA KUMBHAR 78.4242636
56 45 EN25276350 NIGHOT OMKAR SUBHASH 78.2396759
57 46 EN25384593 INGLE AMIT NANASAHEB 78.2396759
58 47 EN25332407 JADHAV GOVIND YOGIRAJ 77.1296846
59 48 EN25360268 SHRIVASTAV SHIVAMCHANDRA AVINASH 77.1296846
60 49 EN25218531 ANSHUMAN DURAGKAR 77.1296846
62 50 EN25232729 KARAN SANJAY AHINWAR 76.8955509
63 51 EN25206178 DAMALE VISHAL SOMINATH 76.6755200
64 52 EN25313186 Devanshu Rajendra thakre 75.6538462
65 53 EN25132588 SHANKITA . 75.4048881
66 54 EN25115978 Arnav Prashant Bhotmange 75.2107280
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67 55 EN25109002 SHINDE PRATHMESH PRABHAKAR 75.1716925
68 56 EN25259222 MUSHKAN SINGH 75.1716925
69 57 EN25326310 NIBRAD NAYAN SURENDRA 74.5404987
70 58 EN25246312 YADAV SHIVANGI SITARAM 73.6345056
71 59 EN25193211 AMULYA NOORBHASH 73.6328536
73 60 EN25214151 LUNGARE PAWAN BALRAM 73.5570613
74 61 EN25295730 UMATE TANMAY PRAVIN 73.5570613
75 62 EN25175336 PRANAV VINOD MARATHE 73.4722277
77 63 EN25392315 PUSHPAK VILAS NARAD 73.4354379
78 64 EN25131456 ACHARKATE VEDANT PRAMOD 73.2612864
79 65 EN25395841 NARAYAN KACHRU KASHID 73.2612864
80 66 EN25125348 MHASKE ONKAR BHANUDAS 72.8948543
81 67 EN25360882 LAJURKAR KARTIK NAGAJI 72.6730266
82 68 EN25240151 ROY VIPUL VISHWAJEETKUMAR 72.3760958
83 69 EN25364849 KANISHKA RAHUL KUWAR 72.1363369
84 70 EN25188011 BAGHEL ROHINI MOHARSINGH 71.8498844
85 71 EN25123331 BHOYAR ARNAV RAJU 71.8498844
86 72 EN25105103 BAIDYA SAGAR SHANKAR 71.5830116
87 73 EN25137684 NAGAPURE HARSHAL PRADEEP 71.4755245
88 74 EN25131499 YADAVNEHA VINODKUMAR 71.1730870
89 75 EN25358878 GAWALI POONAM SURESH 70.7504568
90 76 EN25156277 ANSH DEEPAK SAYARE 70.7504568
92 77 EN25341538 RATHOD KARAN BABURAO 70.6189283
93 78 EN25333834 VIDISHA DHNYANESHWAR SUKHADEVE 70.5072010
95 79 EN25341680 PANDIT ANJALI RAJESH 70.2033567
96 80 EN25409013 SONAWANE BHAWANA MALIKARJUN 69.8941051
97 81 EN25333294 BHAGAT SHRADDHA SHRAWAN 69.8941051
98 82 EN25408768 KALYANE SWASTIK GAJANAN 69.8941051
99 83 EN25112419 VALVI HITESH SHRAVAN 69.8498837

100 84 EN25285745 BHAGAWAT NARAYAN SURADKAR 69.8498837
101 85 EN25332318 ABHISHEK PANDURANG SAUNDALKAR 69.4561708
102 86 EN25414590 ADITYA BHAGWAT PANGASHE 69.2179237
103 87 EN25148890 RAKHONDE SNEHA JAGDISH 69.2179237
105 88 EN25285695 SUJIT TARACHAND BAWANKAR 68.8687467
106 89 EN25248819 PATIL RAMAKANT SANJAY 68.8687467
107 90 EN25338230 PAWAR ABHIJEET LAXMAN 68.4887011
109 91 EN25380471 AYUSH GOPICHAND WANJARI 68.3753318
110 92 EN25100139 GAJANAN EKNATH AMBULAGE 68.2382408
111 93 EN25284761 RAJESH RAMDAS MARWADE 68.2382408
112 94 EN25290687 UMALE VIVEK GULABRAO 68.1164395
113 95 EN25361932 GHANMODE PRATIK PRADIP 66.9039004
114 96 EN25119749 AASHIN NAVINKUMAR LANJEWAR 66.2972028
118 97 EN25344108 PABBOJ VIGNESH NAGESH 64.7148712
121 98 EN25100078 PAWAR SAMARTH GAJANAN 64.3453843
122 99 EN25131543 KAMLAKSH GAURISHANKAR KORE 64.2631037
123 100 EN25160822 PRATHAMESH VISHRAM KASBE 63.8244514
124 101 EN25109519 NIKHIL RAI 63.5767823
125 102 EN25252490 PRATIK NANDKISHOR MULE 63.5767823
126 103 EN25116164 PUSHPENDRA SINGH JATAV 63.4714222
127 104 EN25158848 PRANJAL YOGESH DHUPE 63.2914656
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128 105 EN25147543 TAYEEN RAJENDRAPAL DUMORE 63.2000580
129 106 EN25392850 DEVASHISH BHARAT BHOYAR 63.2000580
130 107 EN25394505 KULAT TANUJA BHAGAWAN 63.2000580
131 108 EN25162999 OM PRAVIN WANKHADE 62.9184580
132 109 EN25362666 VEDANT PRAKASH JADHAV 62.9184580
133 110 EN25231052 SANSKRITI SAHADEV BHAGATE 62.8632493
134 111 EN25350659 TOPLE SANGAM DILIP 62.1365556
135 112 EN25333075 RUCHITA MANOHAR KAWLE 62.0615406
136 113 EN25355872 SAHIL DHANRAJ DIYEWAR 61.5619516
138 114 EN25149516 JAYPAL PANDIT RATHOD 60.4378874
139 115 EN25357486 JADEKAR KANCHAN RAMESHWAR 60.4378874
140 116 EN25361215 Unnati Hirankumar Balbudhe 60.4378874
141 117 EN25115982 BONDE KARTIK NITINRAO 60.2517483
142 118 EN25210551 PRATHMESH SANTOSH GAHUKAR 60.2517483
145 119 EN25389225 GAJANAN MAHIPATI GUTTE 59.1762367
147 120 EN25125493 GADE PRATHMESH MALHARI 58.8525307
148 121 EN25163135 JOSHI PRANAV ASHOK 58.4401523
150 122 EN25122723 SALVE HARSHAL PRADEEP 57.8195751
151 123 EN25129072 GANDHARV RANJIT KAMBLE 57.4376852
152 124 EN25278010 SHIVKUMAR PRABHAKAR MANWAR 57.0133407
153 125 EN25289489 SHREYA HARISH MISHRA 57.0133407
154 126 EN25334174 DESHMUKH ARNAV RUPESH 57.0133407
155 127 EN25159481 LIKHIL MENDHE 56.5039753
156 128 EN25250048 JAYA ARUN TELANG 56.5039753
157 129 EN25197843 SONAL DINESH MAHAJAN 56.2929777
159 130 EN25275540 PRUTHVA GAJANAN VAIDYA 55.9381337
160 131 EN25239479 SHUKLA ANMOL VINAYKUMAR 55.6405756
161 132 EN25199531 DAKSH ANILKUMAR KHANDEKAR 55.1895416
163 133 EN25270077 SNEHA KESHAV KAMBLE 54.5872518
165 134 EN25327156 NANDAGAWALI ASHWAT RAJESH 54.5739657
166 135 EN25350525 CHATE PRADNYA ARJUN 54.4314351
167 136 EN25207318 PARKHI VAIDEHI KUNDAN 54.1537389
168 137 EN25391132 PIYUSH SANTOSH KOKATE 54.1537389
169 138 EN25175485 AYUSH NARESH GONDANE 54.0903901
170 139 EN25147236 Rishika Balwant Padole 54.0903901
172 140 EN25363008 GAJBHIYE PRANAV VILAS 53.2657343
173 141 EN25352210 SUMIT SUBHASHRAO BHUTE 53.2228937
175 142 EN25268765 BOPCHE KARTIK DIGAMBAR 52.3622324
176 143 EN25329514 KISHAN DNYANESHWAR DESHMUKH 52.1817116
177 144 EN25144344 RAHANGDALE RITU PANDITRAO 52.1817116
178 145 EN25260657 Shahajor Avej Pashamiya 52.0000000
179 146 EN25106488 TEJAS SWAPNEEL GOTE 51.7009371
180 147 EN25376014 KHAPRE SAMARTH RAJEBHAU 51.5716400
181 148 EN25356709 Sujal khokan mandal 51.5716400
182 149 EN25120465 MANGE DEVANSH RAJESH 51.1762787
183 150 EN25135441 YADAV YASHASVI AJAY 50.7016833
187 151 EN25166820 BAWANKAR PRATHAMESH NARENDRA 50.3223138
188 152 EN25182825 Pallavi Devidas Nikhade 49.7291102
189 153 EN25125263 Budhiwant Pratap Pandurang 49.6043895
191 154 EN25343092 RAKHADE KSHITIJ SOMESHWAR 49.2256217
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192 155 EN25232256 SAKSHI VILAS SHELKE 49.1540892
193 156 EN25364013 JADHAV AKANKSHA RAMESHRAO 48.5587427
195 157 EN25149447 AISHWARYA NILRAJ BAWANE 47.7841578
196 158 EN25112176 DISHA SUNIL GAIDHANE 47.7841578
197 159 EN25196266 VINIT VEDNATH KARANJEKAR 47.3563218
198 160 EN25375866 ROHAN VIKRAM BAN 47.1398578
199 161 EN25345260 KIRTI MANOHAR DESHMUKH 47.1396200
200 162 EN25383638 GANESH ADINATH RANKHAMAB 47.1396200
201 163 EN25399257 JADHAV KARAN PRALHADRAO 46.7613499
202 164 EN25349969 SUBHEDAR SUYOG SATYANARAYAN 46.3957696
203 165 EN25239825 UBALE ADITYA NARAYAN 45.9816283
204 166 EN25312470 SARTHAK VINOD PHALKE 45.9816283
205 167 EN25140194 ISHWARI KAILAS SURYAWANSHI 45.9816283
206 168 EN25191966 ROKADE RUSHIL SUNIL 45.3566434
208 169 EN25181270 CHITODE PARTH GOPAL 45.2322221
209 170 EN25338064 DAUNGE GAURAV RAJU 45.2322221
210 171 EN25396102 NANDINI SANJAY KADAM 44.5303298
211 172 EN25205025 DEVANSH VINOD KHONDE 44.5303298
212 173 EN25138726 CHARDE YASH DNYANESHWAR 44.2599775
213 174 EN25147050 ARYA GANESH PANDIT 43.5338318
214 175 EN25118229 Ayushi Suresh Titirmare 43.4652257
215 176 EN25303232 SHRADDHA MOHAN RANGARI 43.4652257
216 177 EN25121960 PRAKASH PRADIP POPALGHAT 43.1964993
217 178 EN25394298 THAKARE RADNYI RAJENDRA 42.9247346
218 179 EN25225198 KHADSE SAURABH PRAMOD 42.9247346
219 180 EN25109815 JAYESH SANJAY BAWANE 42.9247346
220 181 EN25131509 MANAS SATISH RAMTEKE 42.7403863
221 182 EN25322731 WANDILE TANUSHRI SHRIKRUSHNA 41.4020979
222 183 EN25348450 BODKHE HITESH CHANDRASHEKHAR 40.0936536
225 184 EN25107227 KUNAL RUPCHAND BADOLE 39.3601986
226 185 EN25145690 THUTE GOJIRI VINOD 39.3601986
227 186 EN25357403 ADITYA BHAGAVATRAO SARVDE 39.3344201
229 187 EN25261157 BHOYAR PUSHKAR SUNIL 39.2302050
230 188 EN25317828 SWASTIK SANJIV DONGARWAR 38.7925588
231 189 EN25400643 MANVI MANGESH PATLE 36.5248856
232 190 EN25372304 ADITYA PANDIT CHAVAN 36.5248856
233 191 EN25260847 ADARSH VINOD CHILLAWAR 36.1161649
235 192 EN25169659 KALBANDE SANCHI NAGSEN 35.7798895
237 193 EN25398414 MANOJ DIPAK GANGVE 35.5422955
239 194 EN25259836 Dhruv Sonare 35.4407253
241 195 EN25317948 KACHUWAH SIYA DILIP 32.4837011
242 196 EN25327352 SAVATKAR SAHIL ASHOK 32.1281783
243 197 EN25363634 MAHAK KAWDU POTHARE 31.9226076
244 198 EN25196633 VEDANSH ANIL DESHMUKH 31.9226076
245 199 EN25150246 VAISHNAVI SUKHDEV LANDGE 31.5596589
246 200 EN25123467 CHAITANYA GULAB PATLE 31.5596589
247 201 EN25389133 ANSHU PRAVIN ASWALE $# 31.5596589
248 202 EN25220902 BHOSLE PRUTHVIRAJ BALIRAM 29.8059527
249 203 EN25362073 YATHARTH RAVIKANT SADAWARTI 29.2375397
251 204 EN25373375 TOMPE GAURAV UDHAV 28.9849310
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252 205 EN25318175 WARDHE MADHURA DINESH 28.6767287
253 206 EN25318141 PARGHANE SIDDHANT SARIPUTRA 28.4151863
254 207 EN25108800 VEDANT ANIL DESHMUKH 28.4151863
255 208 EN25129463 NAHAK SWAPNIL SUSHANT 28.3463753
256 209 EN25366475 SONAWANE ANUJA ANIL 28.3031822
257 210 EN25387349 ISHAN SWAPNEEL UGHADE 28.1994074
258 211 EN25307201 YUVRAJ KISHOR MATE 25.9873754
259 212 EN25334561 Gaurav Ravindra Waghmare 25.9683560
260 213 EN25323716 SAMIR LOKSINGH HIRAPURE 25.7272727
261 214 EN25395764 SHINDE ANUSHKA VISHAL 25.7272727
266 215 EN25183005 SANKET MOHAN DHAKNE 24.9543245
267 216 EN25153815 TANISHA SANTOSH GONDANE 24.9543245
268 217 EN25201124 PRATHMESH VINOD WATH 24.8659004
269 218 EN25177096 OM BHAGWAT POPALGHAT 24.7167509
270 219 EN25182742 PADGHAN VEDANTI RAVINDRA 23.4132019
271 220 EN25122778 VANSH ARUN BORKAR 22.9939635
272 221 EN25105740 ARUSH NISHANT CHAHANDE 22.8214173
274 222 EN25195026 TAGADE PRACHI DILIP 21.6174291
275 223 EN25287523 KSHITIJ ANIL PARTE 21.5408750
277 224 EN25158733 Parth Dnyaneshwar Magar $ 20.6428039
278 225 EN25197965 Shreyash vilas Nakshane 20.3327444
279 226 EN25398049 PRAMOD MAROTI MODUKWAR 20.2849168
281 227 EN25340940 CHANDANSHIV ARYAN SANTOSH 19.7061157
282 228 EN25136671 SURYAWANSHI HARSHWARDHAN SUBHASH19.2944893
283 229 EN25314298 Ghorade Shreya Satish 19.2944893
284 230 EN25140060 VINIT SUNIL AMANE 19.2944893
285 231 EN25237132 SONONE OM RAVINDRA 19.2051273
286 232 EN25126067 JADHAV SAPNA KAILAS 19.0847282
287 233 EN25153716 PATIL ABHIJIT DAGADU 18.5475444
288 234 EN25280761 SHRIKANT VIJAY RATHOD 17.8544822
289 235 EN25125179 SHAILESH PANDURANG JADHAV 16.1743072
291 236 EN25363491 AKANKSHA DINKAR GITTE 15.8481365
292 237 EN25189652 Yerane Gunjan Ganesh 15.4704064
293 238 EN25228203 ADITYA MANGESHRAO ZATE 15.3499592
294 239 EN25231600 RISHABH MANIK MOHARLE 15.3499592
295 240 EN25191244 SAMIT JOGESH PATIL 15.1144829
296 241 EN25307683 GOMASE VISHESH GAJANAN 14.7567322
297 242 EN25375403 ADARSH NAVANATH AHER 14.3147873
298 243 EN25314450 ARDAD RAJ ANNASAHEB 14.0716041
299 244 EN25406425 OM RAJESH GAWANDE 12.5776664
301 245 EN25222982 KOMAL RAMESH KAMBLE 11.1969965
303 246 EN25148098 BARASKAR HARSH RAJENDRA 10.2639800
304 247 EN25398146 RAJANE DHAMMADIP KASHIRAM 9.9651616
305 248 EN25331182 GANVIR SHREYASH RAJARAM 9.5951969
306 249 EN25109646 METANGALE OM SAJJAN 9.0142807
307 250 EN25263613 MEHENDALE KAUSHAL AJAY 8.9230769
309 251 EN25351360 HUKARE DEVID MOHANDAS MOHANDAS 8.0990652
310 252 EN25409772 TEMBHARE PIYUSH RAJENDRA 7.8975079
311 253 EN25355758 HARNE SANSKRUTI SANDIP 7.1923077
312 254 EN25228621 MURANDE ADVIKA VIKAS 7.1251441
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313 255 EN25412847 JANHAVI PRAVIN NAGE 6.6801689
314 256 EN25260379 SHAIKH GUFRAN HAPIJ 6.6801689
315 257 EN25240686 SHRUTI KRANTILAL LOHAKARE 6.4874627
316 258 EN25168018 Tanavi sanjay Gaurkar 5.7167832
317 259 EN25398987 HEMANGI NARENDRA AVCHAR 5.7122954
318 260 EN25333845 OM VIJAY BHOYAR 4.0529277
319 261 EN25267321 MESHRAM PRANAV RUPESH 3.4930070
321 262 EN25128317 DESHMUKH PRAJWAL GAJANAN 3.1812183
322 263 EN25408508 PRADHAN ARTI SAINATH 3.0019522
323 264 EN25122331 JOSHI NAHUSH NITIN 2.4063712
324 265 EN25248492 SHAMBHARKAR TANISH SANJAY 2.1515141
326 266 EN25125861 SAKIB AMIN SHEKH 0.6633907
327 267 EN25380393 KRISH RAMESH WADHAI 0.4702194
328 268 EN25278651 VED PREMDAS KHANDEKAR 0.3826399
329 269 EN25143036 PRANAV NILKANTH RUCHAKE 0.1619552

Seat Tag: GOPEN

General 
Merit 
No.

Seat Tag 
Merit No.

Application ID Name of Candidate
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

1 1 EN25385510 BABLESHWAR SACHIN NAGESH 98.4416943
2 2 EN25178519 TONGE SANSKAR ANAND 97.0434844
3 3 EN25408436 PATIL ATHARVA RAJARAM 96.0008239
4 4 EN25142366 LALMOHAMMAD SHEKH MERAJ ALAM 93.5279941
5 5 EN25126742 ADITYA RAVINDRA SONI 92.9765542
6 6 EN25317968 SHINDE SWARAJ ASHOK 92.2575417
7 7 EN25106765 PRITAM ARVIND PATIL 88.9609194
8 8 EN25104989 POTE SOHAM SANDEEP 88.6282029
9 9 EN25410720 ABHISHEK RANGLAL BARAIYA 86.9194446

10 10 EN25111337 SINGH PULKIT HIMANSHU 86.6223776
11 11 EN25206886 BISEN GAURAV LILADHAR 86.5527540
12 12 EN25126319 YASH RAJU WATULKAR 86.4120225
13 13 EN25411266 SHARMA PAVAN VIJAYKUMAR 85.9775360
14 14 EN25113786 VEDANT GAJANAN KOTHEKAR 85.8501253
15 15 EN25157113 SAYAN DUTTA 85.8501253
16 16 EN25136568 ANIKET PARMESHWAR SHAHU 85.6182564
17 17 EN25335385 SAIPRASAD GANESH KARPE 85.6182564
18 18 EN25285401 ADITI RAHUL GANVIR 85.2215842
19 19 EN25192559 JOGDAND SANCHIT SUNIL 85.1919561
20 20 EN25128144 VAIBHAV SANJAY CHALAKH 85.1002266
21 21 EN25317859 KESKAR ATHARV AMOL 84.4752545
22 22 EN25392007 TONDARE RUDRA TULSHIDAS 84.3018999
23 23 EN25362770 MILMILE TRUPTI DINKAR 84.1437716
24 24 EN25121427 SAQLAIN IBRAHIM 83.9367933
25 25 EN25106710 SINGH ANKUR KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR 83.7239356
26 26 EN25207761 SAHIL BHALCHANDRA KAMBLE 83.4924535
27 27 EN25145664 ABDUL SAMAD MOHAMMAD SHAHED 83.4741816
28 28 EN25337662 SHREYA MUKESH TELLAWAR 83.4741816
29 29 EN25119491 RAKSHE PRERANA MAHENDRA 83.4741816
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30 30 EN25120005 AMARKUMAR RAMNIVAS SINGH 83.1060395
31 31 EN25103612 TRISHA CHANDOLA 83.0707711
32 32 EN25340559 URKUDE TANVI NAVNATH 82.8811189
33 33 EN25356988 PAVAN MANSINGH ZANZOTE 82.8437868
34 34 EN25191571 AVANI SANTOSH GAIDHANE 82.8332926
35 35 EN25266892 ATHANG BHANUPRAKASH DIXIT 82.7776620
36 36 EN25114484 YASH RAJESH MAHAJAN 82.3938224
37 37 EN25327413 LANDAGE VEDANT SUNIL 81.8021201
38 38 EN25297880 KAMBLE KANISHKA KAILASH 81.6328671
39 39 EN25252521 HIMANSHU GENDRAJ GORE 81.3270637
40 40 EN25112866 PRANAV MENDHAWADE 81.2846613
41 41 EN25325868 SIDDHARTH PHULZELE 81.0403668
42 42 EN25118214 GULGHANE RAJ ARVIND 80.9669596
43 43 EN25118214 GULGHANE RAJ ARVIND 80.9669596
44 44 EN25133759 SUPRIYA SANJAY BHOYAR 80.4732503
45 45 EN25103829 MUTKULE VIVEK BHAGWAT 80.3575863
46 46 EN25104826 SHARVAREE SANTOSH HORE 79.9809712
47 47 EN25104256 KAGDE PRATIKSHA SANTOSH 79.7185003
48 48 EN25289367 ONKAR AJAY KOTALWAR 79.6986029
49 49 EN25107296 RATHOD ANIKET RAVI 79.4832155
50 50 EN25385074 KATORE VEDIKA PRAMOD 79.3004726
51 51 EN25381752 VIHAAN KHOBRAGADE 78.8357161
52 52 EN25409262 PIYUSH SUBHASH RAUT 78.6167398
53 53 EN25159891 AGRAHARI RITIK ANILKUMAR 78.5819586
54 54 EN25391035 TAHASHILDAR MAITHILI DHANRAJ 78.4342571
55 55 EN25137975 AARYA KUMBHAR 78.4242636
56 56 EN25276350 NIGHOT OMKAR SUBHASH 78.2396759
57 57 EN25384593 INGLE AMIT NANASAHEB 78.2396759
58 58 EN25332407 JADHAV GOVIND YOGIRAJ 77.1296846
59 59 EN25360268 SHRIVASTAV SHIVAMCHANDRA AVINASH 77.1296846
60 60 EN25218531 ANSHUMAN DURAGKAR 77.1296846
61 61 EN25307075 SONAL SUNIL KOHAPARE 77.1296846
62 62 EN25232729 KARAN SANJAY AHINWAR 76.8955509
63 63 EN25206178 DAMALE VISHAL SOMINATH 76.6755200
64 64 EN25313186 Devanshu Rajendra thakre 75.6538462
65 65 EN25132588 SHANKITA . 75.4048881
66 66 EN25115978 Arnav Prashant Bhotmange 75.2107280
67 67 EN25109002 SHINDE PRATHMESH PRABHAKAR 75.1716925
68 68 EN25259222 MUSHKAN SINGH 75.1716925
69 69 EN25326310 NIBRAD NAYAN SURENDRA 74.5404987
70 70 EN25246312 YADAV SHIVANGI SITARAM 73.6345056
71 71 EN25193211 AMULYA NOORBHASH 73.6328536
72 72 EN25315266 ANKUSH SHRIRAM YADAV 73.6328536
73 73 EN25214151 LUNGARE PAWAN BALRAM 73.5570613
74 74 EN25295730 UMATE TANMAY PRAVIN 73.5570613
75 75 EN25175336 PRANAV VINOD MARATHE 73.4722277
76 76 EN25265284 RAMTEKE ATHARVA VINOD 73.4722277
77 77 EN25392315 PUSHPAK VILAS NARAD 73.4354379
78 78 EN25131456 ACHARKATE VEDANT PRAMOD 73.2612864
79 79 EN25395841 NARAYAN KACHRU KASHID 73.2612864
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80 80 EN25125348 MHASKE ONKAR BHANUDAS 72.8948543
81 81 EN25360882 LAJURKAR KARTIK NAGAJI 72.6730266
82 82 EN25240151 ROY VIPUL VISHWAJEETKUMAR 72.3760958
83 83 EN25364849 KANISHKA RAHUL KUWAR 72.1363369
84 84 EN25188011 BAGHEL ROHINI MOHARSINGH 71.8498844
85 85 EN25123331 BHOYAR ARNAV RAJU 71.8498844
86 86 EN25105103 BAIDYA SAGAR SHANKAR 71.5830116
87 87 EN25137684 NAGAPURE HARSHAL PRADEEP 71.4755245
88 88 EN25131499 YADAVNEHA VINODKUMAR 71.1730870
89 89 EN25358878 GAWALI POONAM SURESH 70.7504568
90 90 EN25156277 ANSH DEEPAK SAYARE 70.7504568
91 91 EN25108145 SARTHAK PRAVIN GANDHAMWAR 70.6189283
92 92 EN25341538 RATHOD KARAN BABURAO 70.6189283
93 93 EN25333834 VIDISHA DHNYANESHWAR SUKHADEVE 70.5072010
94 94 EN25124876 MATE SUPRIT VIJAY 70.2628092
95 95 EN25341680 PANDIT ANJALI RAJESH 70.2033567
96 96 EN25409013 SONAWANE BHAWANA MALIKARJUN 69.8941051
97 97 EN25333294 BHAGAT SHRADDHA SHRAWAN 69.8941051
98 98 EN25408768 KALYANE SWASTIK GAJANAN 69.8941051
99 99 EN25112419 VALVI HITESH SHRAVAN 69.8498837

100 100 EN25285745 BHAGAWAT NARAYAN SURADKAR 69.8498837
101 101 EN25332318 ABHISHEK PANDURANG SAUNDALKAR 69.4561708
102 102 EN25414590 ADITYA BHAGWAT PANGASHE 69.2179237
103 103 EN25148890 RAKHONDE SNEHA JAGDISH 69.2179237
104 104 EN25298322 LOKESH NARENDRAKUMAR RANGU 68.9620341
105 105 EN25285695 SUJIT TARACHAND BAWANKAR 68.8687467
106 106 EN25248819 PATIL RAMAKANT SANJAY 68.8687467
107 107 EN25338230 PAWAR ABHIJEET LAXMAN 68.4887011
108 108 EN25120214 QURESHI TASNEEM ABDUL SUBHAN 68.4702591
109 109 EN25380471 AYUSH GOPICHAND WANJARI 68.3753318
110 110 EN25100139 GAJANAN EKNATH AMBULAGE 68.2382408
111 111 EN25284761 RAJESH RAMDAS MARWADE 68.2382408
112 112 EN25290687 UMALE VIVEK GULABRAO 68.1164395
113 113 EN25361932 GHANMODE PRATIK PRADIP 66.9039004
114 114 EN25119749 AASHIN NAVINKUMAR LANJEWAR 66.2972028
115 115 EN25330887 KOTTI ANKITA KISHOR 66.2972028
116 116 EN25292185 BHUMIKA KALIDAS CHILANKAR 65.8992965
117 117 EN25214981 SALONI CHANDRAHAS NANDESHWAR 65.3084343
118 118 EN25344108 PABBOJ VIGNESH NAGESH 64.7148712
119 119 EN25201619 Pranay Pawan Gawande 64.7131860
120 120 EN25201619 Pranay Pawan Gawande 64.7131860
121 121 EN25100078 PAWAR SAMARTH GAJANAN 64.3453843
122 122 EN25131543 KAMLAKSH GAURISHANKAR KORE 64.2631037
123 123 EN25160822 PRATHAMESH VISHRAM KASBE 63.8244514
124 124 EN25109519 NIKHIL RAI 63.5767823
125 125 EN25252490 PRATIK NANDKISHOR MULE 63.5767823
126 126 EN25116164 PUSHPENDRA SINGH JATAV 63.4714222
127 127 EN25158848 PRANJAL YOGESH DHUPE 63.2914656
128 128 EN25147543 TAYEEN RAJENDRAPAL DUMORE 63.2000580
129 129 EN25392850 DEVASHISH BHARAT BHOYAR 63.2000580
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130 130 EN25394505 KULAT TANUJA BHAGAWAN 63.2000580
131 131 EN25162999 OM PRAVIN WANKHADE 62.9184580
132 132 EN25362666 VEDANT PRAKASH JADHAV 62.9184580
133 133 EN25231052 SANSKRITI SAHADEV BHAGATE 62.8632493
134 134 EN25350659 TOPLE SANGAM DILIP 62.1365556
135 135 EN25333075 RUCHITA MANOHAR KAWLE 62.0615406
136 136 EN25355872 SAHIL DHANRAJ DIYEWAR 61.5619516
137 137 EN25301800 TONESH PRAKASH URKUDE 61.1295449
138 138 EN25149516 JAYPAL PANDIT RATHOD 60.4378874
139 139 EN25357486 JADEKAR KANCHAN RAMESHWAR 60.4378874
140 140 EN25361215 Unnati Hirankumar Balbudhe 60.4378874
141 141 EN25115982 BONDE KARTIK NITINRAO 60.2517483
142 142 EN25210551 PRATHMESH SANTOSH GAHUKAR 60.2517483
143 143 EN25277118 WARBHE ATHARVA PANDHARI 59.2797111
144 144 EN25102538 TIWARI ADARSH MUDRIKA 59.1762367
145 145 EN25389225 GAJANAN MAHIPATI GUTTE 59.1762367
146 146 EN25261724 ZADE VANSHITA HEMCHAND 58.8994542
147 147 EN25125493 GADE PRATHMESH MALHARI 58.8525307
148 148 EN25163135 JOSHI PRANAV ASHOK 58.4401523
149 149 EN25343347 CHAUDHARI RAJKUMAR LUMESHWAR 58.2180677
150 150 EN25122723 SALVE HARSHAL PRADEEP 57.8195751
151 151 EN25129072 GANDHARV RANJIT KAMBLE 57.4376852
152 152 EN25278010 SHIVKUMAR PRABHAKAR MANWAR 57.0133407
153 153 EN25289489 SHREYA HARISH MISHRA 57.0133407
154 154 EN25334174 DESHMUKH ARNAV RUPESH 57.0133407
155 155 EN25159481 LIKHIL MENDHE 56.5039753
156 156 EN25250048 JAYA ARUN TELANG 56.5039753
157 157 EN25197843 SONAL DINESH MAHAJAN 56.2929777
158 158 EN25135809 TOGARE KSHITIJ SUBHASH 55.9381337
159 159 EN25275540 PRUTHVA GAJANAN VAIDYA 55.9381337
160 160 EN25239479 SHUKLA ANMOL VINAYKUMAR 55.6405756
161 161 EN25199531 DAKSH ANILKUMAR KHANDEKAR 55.1895416
162 162 EN25158444 GONGLE KANTHAK NITIN 54.5872518
163 163 EN25270077 SNEHA KESHAV KAMBLE 54.5872518
164 164 EN25386137 BODNE BHARGAV VIJAY 54.5739657
165 165 EN25327156 NANDAGAWALI ASHWAT RAJESH 54.5739657
166 166 EN25350525 CHATE PRADNYA ARJUN 54.4314351
167 167 EN25207318 PARKHI VAIDEHI KUNDAN 54.1537389
168 168 EN25391132 PIYUSH SANTOSH KOKATE 54.1537389
169 169 EN25175485 AYUSH NARESH GONDANE 54.0903901
170 170 EN25147236 Rishika Balwant Padole 54.0903901
171 171 EN25115255 AJAN ISRAIL SHEIKH 53.6060165
172 172 EN25363008 GAJBHIYE PRANAV VILAS 53.2657343
173 173 EN25352210 SUMIT SUBHASHRAO BHUTE 53.2228937
174 174 EN25335018 Wairagade Prem Subhash 53.2228937
175 175 EN25268765 BOPCHE KARTIK DIGAMBAR 52.3622324
176 176 EN25329514 KISHAN DNYANESHWAR DESHMUKH 52.1817116
177 177 EN25144344 RAHANGDALE RITU PANDITRAO 52.1817116
178 178 EN25260657 Shahajor Avej Pashamiya 52.0000000
179 179 EN25106488 TEJAS SWAPNEEL GOTE 51.7009371

Page 21 of 25



180 180 EN25376014 KHAPRE SAMARTH RAJEBHAU 51.5716400
181 181 EN25356709 Sujal khokan mandal 51.5716400
182 182 EN25120465 MANGE DEVANSH RAJESH 51.1762787
183 183 EN25135441 YADAV YASHASVI AJAY 50.7016833
184 184 EN25336584 SUJAL RAJU NAGULWAR 50.5909012
185 185 EN25123807 MOHD BILAL MOHD AFSAR SHEIKH 50.5909012
186 186 EN25244924 VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA MANDADE 50.3223138
187 187 EN25166820 BAWANKAR PRATHAMESH NARENDRA 50.3223138
188 188 EN25182825 Pallavi Devidas Nikhade 49.7291102
189 189 EN25125263 Budhiwant Pratap Pandurang 49.6043895
190 190 EN25333029 SHOURY SANJAY SHINDE 49.4020979
191 191 EN25343092 RAKHADE KSHITIJ SOMESHWAR 49.2256217
192 192 EN25232256 SAKSHI VILAS SHELKE 49.1540892
193 193 EN25364013 JADHAV AKANKSHA RAMESHRAO 48.5587427
194 194 EN25215804 Tonge Omkar Waman 47.8000000
195 195 EN25149447 AISHWARYA NILRAJ BAWANE 47.7841578
196 196 EN25112176 DISHA SUNIL GAIDHANE 47.7841578
197 197 EN25196266 VINIT VEDNATH KARANJEKAR 47.3563218
198 198 EN25375866 ROHAN VIKRAM BAN 47.1398578
199 199 EN25345260 KIRTI MANOHAR DESHMUKH 47.1396200
200 200 EN25383638 GANESH ADINATH RANKHAMAB 47.1396200
201 201 EN25399257 JADHAV KARAN PRALHADRAO 46.7613499
202 202 EN25349969 SUBHEDAR SUYOG SATYANARAYAN 46.3957696
203 203 EN25239825 UBALE ADITYA NARAYAN 45.9816283
204 204 EN25312470 SARTHAK VINOD PHALKE 45.9816283
205 205 EN25140194 ISHWARI KAILAS SURYAWANSHI 45.9816283
206 206 EN25191966 ROKADE RUSHIL SUNIL 45.3566434
207 207 EN25136898 GADAM MASHRITA SADAIAH 45.3566434
208 208 EN25181270 CHITODE PARTH GOPAL 45.2322221
209 209 EN25338064 DAUNGE GAURAV RAJU 45.2322221
210 210 EN25396102 NANDINI SANJAY KADAM 44.5303298
211 211 EN25205025 DEVANSH VINOD KHONDE 44.5303298
212 212 EN25138726 CHARDE YASH DNYANESHWAR 44.2599775
213 213 EN25147050 ARYA GANESH PANDIT 43.5338318
214 214 EN25118229 Ayushi Suresh Titirmare 43.4652257
215 215 EN25303232 SHRADDHA MOHAN RANGARI 43.4652257
216 216 EN25121960 PRAKASH PRADIP POPALGHAT 43.1964993
217 217 EN25394298 THAKARE RADNYI RAJENDRA 42.9247346
218 218 EN25225198 KHADSE SAURABH PRAMOD 42.9247346
219 219 EN25109815 JAYESH SANJAY BAWANE 42.9247346
220 220 EN25131509 MANAS SATISH RAMTEKE 42.7403863
221 221 EN25322731 WANDILE TANUSHRI SHRIKRUSHNA 41.4020979
222 222 EN25348450 BODKHE HITESH CHANDRASHEKHAR 40.0936536
223 223 EN25138251 ROSHNI DAMRU DURGA 40.0936536
224 224 EN25381180 MAHEK ROOPLAL KESHKAR $ 39.9024730
225 225 EN25107227 KUNAL RUPCHAND BADOLE 39.3601986
226 226 EN25145690 THUTE GOJIRI VINOD 39.3601986
227 227 EN25357403 ADITYA BHAGAVATRAO SARVDE 39.3344201
228 228 EN25111727 NARAYANI SUDARSHAN BUTLEY 39.2328654
229 229 EN25261157 BHOYAR PUSHKAR SUNIL 39.2302050
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230 230 EN25317828 SWASTIK SANJIV DONGARWAR 38.7925588
231 231 EN25400643 MANVI MANGESH PATLE 36.5248856
232 232 EN25372304 ADITYA PANDIT CHAVAN 36.5248856
233 233 EN25260847 ADARSH VINOD CHILLAWAR 36.1161649
234 234 EN25332695 SOYEB MAHEBOOB SAYYAD 35.7798895
235 235 EN25169659 KALBANDE SANCHI NAGSEN 35.7798895
236 236 EN25139692 Tanmay dipak jambhulkar 35.6771832
237 237 EN25398414 MANOJ DIPAK GANGVE 35.5422955
238 238 EN25289496 URADE ARYAN SUJEET 35.4407253
239 239 EN25259836 Dhruv Sonare 35.4407253
240 240 EN25164476 BAGMARE KSHITIJ VISHWANATH 32.5553935
241 241 EN25317948 KACHUWAH SIYA DILIP 32.4837011
242 242 EN25327352 SAVATKAR SAHIL ASHOK 32.1281783
243 243 EN25363634 MAHAK KAWDU POTHARE 31.9226076
244 244 EN25196633 VEDANSH ANIL DESHMUKH 31.9226076
245 245 EN25150246 VAISHNAVI SUKHDEV LANDGE 31.5596589
246 246 EN25123467 CHAITANYA GULAB PATLE 31.5596589
247 247 EN25389133 ANSHU PRAVIN ASWALE $# 31.5596589
248 248 EN25220902 BHOSLE PRUTHVIRAJ BALIRAM 29.8059527
249 249 EN25362073 YATHARTH RAVIKANT SADAWARTI 29.2375397
250 250 EN25409389 DUSHYANT RATNAKAR POLOJWAR 28.9849310
251 251 EN25373375 TOMPE GAURAV UDHAV 28.9849310
252 252 EN25318175 WARDHE MADHURA DINESH 28.6767287
253 253 EN25318141 PARGHANE SIDDHANT SARIPUTRA 28.4151863
254 254 EN25108800 VEDANT ANIL DESHMUKH 28.4151863
255 255 EN25129463 NAHAK SWAPNIL SUSHANT 28.3463753
256 256 EN25366475 SONAWANE ANUJA ANIL 28.3031822
257 257 EN25387349 ISHAN SWAPNEEL UGHADE 28.1994074
258 258 EN25307201 YUVRAJ KISHOR MATE 25.9873754
259 259 EN25334561 Gaurav Ravindra Waghmare 25.9683560
260 260 EN25323716 SAMIR LOKSINGH HIRAPURE 25.7272727
261 261 EN25395764 SHINDE ANUSHKA VISHAL 25.7272727
262 262 EN25125069 KHOBRAGADE AYUSH VIJAY 25.7272727
263 263 EN25315955 TUPKAR ANUJ NARENDRA 25.4595013
264 264 EN25130377 HEMANT TUKARAM TAJANE 25.2088452
265 265 EN25349601 KHOBRAGADE KSHITIJ DAULAT 25.0722391
266 266 EN25183005 SANKET MOHAN DHAKNE 24.9543245
267 267 EN25153815 TANISHA SANTOSH GONDANE 24.9543245
268 268 EN25201124 PRATHMESH VINOD WATH 24.8659004
269 269 EN25177096 OM BHAGWAT POPALGHAT 24.7167509
270 270 EN25182742 PADGHAN VEDANTI RAVINDRA 23.4132019
271 271 EN25122778 VANSH ARUN BORKAR 22.9939635
272 272 EN25105740 ARUSH NISHANT CHAHANDE 22.8214173
273 273 EN25402867 KUKDE LAXMI KISHOR $ 22.0346747
274 274 EN25195026 TAGADE PRACHI DILIP 21.6174291
275 275 EN25287523 KSHITIJ ANIL PARTE 21.5408750
276 276 EN25256051 KALE PRANAV PRAVIN $ 21.5408750
277 277 EN25158733 Parth Dnyaneshwar Magar $ 20.6428039
278 278 EN25197965 Shreyash vilas Nakshane 20.3327444
279 279 EN25398049 PRAMOD MAROTI MODUKWAR 20.2849168
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280 280 EN25197013 SAKSHI GURUDEO SOMANKAR 20.2849168
281 281 EN25340940 CHANDANSHIV ARYAN SANTOSH 19.7061157
282 282 EN25136671 SURYAWANSHI HARSHWARDHAN SUBHASH 19.2944893
283 283 EN25314298 Ghorade Shreya Satish 19.2944893
284 284 EN25140060 VINIT SUNIL AMANE 19.2944893
285 285 EN25237132 SONONE OM RAVINDRA 19.2051273
286 286 EN25126067 JADHAV SAPNA KAILAS 19.0847282
287 287 EN25153716 PATIL ABHIJIT DAGADU 18.5475444
288 288 EN25280761 SHRIKANT VIJAY RATHOD 17.8544822
289 289 EN25125179 SHAILESH PANDURANG JADHAV 16.1743072
290 290 EN25258145 ARYAN RAJKUMAR SONARKAR 15.9545455
291 291 EN25363491 AKANKSHA DINKAR GITTE 15.8481365
292 292 EN25189652 Yerane Gunjan Ganesh 15.4704064
293 293 EN25228203 ADITYA MANGESHRAO ZATE 15.3499592
294 294 EN25231600 RISHABH MANIK MOHARLE 15.3499592
295 295 EN25191244 SAMIT JOGESH PATIL 15.1144829
296 296 EN25307683 GOMASE VISHESH GAJANAN 14.7567322
297 297 EN25375403 ADARSH NAVANATH AHER 14.3147873
298 298 EN25314450 ARDAD RAJ ANNASAHEB 14.0716041
299 299 EN25406425 OM RAJESH GAWANDE 12.5776664
300 300 EN25352565 GUJJANWAR PRANAY MAROTI 11.4786688
301 301 EN25222982 KOMAL RAMESH KAMBLE 11.1969965
302 302 EN25193659 Deotale Rutuja Sanjay 11.0553814
303 303 EN25148098 BARASKAR HARSH RAJENDRA 10.2639800
304 304 EN25398146 RAJANE DHAMMADIP KASHIRAM 9.9651616
305 305 EN25331182 GANVIR SHREYASH RAJARAM 9.5951969
306 306 EN25109646 METANGALE OM SAJJAN 9.0142807
307 307 EN25263613 MEHENDALE KAUSHAL AJAY 8.9230769
308 308 EN25174923 KAMBLE SAMYAK PRADIP 8.5366296
309 309 EN25351360 HUKARE DEVID MOHANDAS MOHANDAS 8.0990652
310 310 EN25409772 TEMBHARE PIYUSH RAJENDRA 7.8975079
311 311 EN25355758 HARNE SANSKRUTI SANDIP 7.1923077
312 312 EN25228621 MURANDE ADVIKA VIKAS 7.1251441
313 313 EN25412847 JANHAVI PRAVIN NAGE 6.6801689
314 314 EN25260379 SHAIKH GUFRAN HAPIJ 6.6801689
315 315 EN25240686 SHRUTI KRANTILAL LOHAKARE 6.4874627
316 316 EN25168018 Tanavi sanjay Gaurkar 5.7167832
317 317 EN25398987 HEMANGI NARENDRA AVCHAR 5.7122954
318 318 EN25333845 OM VIJAY BHOYAR 4.0529277
319 319 EN25267321 MESHRAM PRANAV RUPESH 3.4930070
320 320 EN25281308 THIKRE HEMANT MURLIDHAR 3.3856527
321 321 EN25128317 DESHMUKH PRAJWAL GAJANAN 3.1812183
322 322 EN25408508 PRADHAN ARTI SAINATH 3.0019522
323 323 EN25122331 JOSHI NAHUSH NITIN 2.4063712
324 324 EN25248492 SHAMBHARKAR TANISH SANJAY 2.1515141
325 325 EN25103599 CHILLURE DIVYA RUPESH 1.7301157
326 326 EN25125861 SAKIB AMIN SHEKH 0.6633907
327 327 EN25380393 KRISH RAMESH WADHAI 0.4702194
328 328 EN25278651 VED PREMDAS KHANDEKAR 0.3826399
329 329 EN25143036 PRANAV NILKANTH RUCHAKE 0.1619552
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330 330 EN25264289 KUMBHARE REHANT LOMESH 0.1567398

Sr. No. Application ID Name of Candidate PCM CET 
Total 

Percentile
1 EN25358216 SHIVAI NITESH BOBADE 0
2 EN25408641 BANKAR ONKAR ANIL 0
3 EN25124033 PAWAR BHUMIKA PRAMOD 0
4 EN25162967 ROHIT GANESH UBALE 0
5 EN25412397 PATHAN SHAH FARHAN KHAN SHAH NAWAZ KHAN 0
6 EN25326026 SANJEEV TIWARI 0
7 EN25261412 ANSARI MOHAMMED ARHAM SHAMAUL HAQUE 0
8 EN25115371 MESHRAM ATHARVA CHANDRAKIRTI 0
9 EN25276538 KUSHAL SHANKAR MAHAJAN 0

10 EN25402491 HARDIK UMESH BUGDE 0
11 EN25158283 ADITYA ASHOK DHADWAD 0
12 EN25287301 ROHIT NANA GAIKWAD 0
13 EN25410866 WALLAPWAR DHANSHRI GOPAL 0
14 EN25170116 Singh kushagra ompal OMS

               Following candidates are not included in the merit list as ALL INDIA QUOTA is not 
available in the Institute
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